DONNA SUE WATER COMPANY
METER READINGS

GAL./
DAYS BTWN HOUSEHOLD/I
DATE CUBIC FT, | CUBIC FT. USED | GALLONS USED READINGS GAL./DAY DAY
9/1/2018 16399
10/1/2018 29818 13419 100374 30 3346 239
11/1/2018 41998 12180 01106 31 2939 210
12/1/2018 51416 9418 70447 30 2348 168
1/1/2019 57499 6083 45501 31 1468 105
2/1/2019 61761 4262 31880 31 1028 73
3/1/2019 65758 3997 29898 28 1068 76
4/1/2019 70962 5204 38926 31 1256 90
5/1/2019 79278 8316 62204 30 2073 148
6/1/2019 88492 9214 68921 31 2223 159
(1)7/1/2019 100555 12063 90231 30 3008 215
7/1/2019 555 (1}
8/1/2019 12665 12110 90583 33 2922 209
9/1/2019 24863 12198 91241 31 2943 210
10/1/2019 36097 11234 84030 30 2801 200
11/1/2019 47315 11218 83911 31 2707 193
12/1/2019 61118 13803 103246 30 3442 246
1/1/2020 72028 10910 81607 31 2632 188
Average gallons per day per household calendar year 2013 167
2/1/2020 75002 2974 22246 31 718 51
3/1/2020 79141 4139 30960 29 1068 76
______f_l_/l/ZOZO 84667 5526 41334 31 1333 95
5/1/2020] 103368 18701 139883 30 4663 333
3368 (1)
6/1/2020 19303 15935 119194 31 3845 275
7/1/2020 30476 11173 83574 30 2786 199
8/1/2020 44500 14024 104800 31 3384 242
9/1/2020 57907 13407 100284 31 3235 231
10/1/2020 69635 11728 371725 30 2924 209
11/1/2020 31649 12014 89865 31 2899 207
12/1/2020 91578 9929 74269 30 2476 177
1/1/2021 97198 5620 42038 31 1356 97
Average gallons per day per household calendar year 2020 183
2/1/2021} 102320 - 5122 138313 - 1236 88
2320 (1)
3/1/2021 7405 5085 38036 28 1358 97
4/1/2021 15670 8265 61822 31 1994 142
5/1/2021 28847 13117 98564 30 3285 235]
6/1/2021 43722 14875 111265 31 3589 256
L2041 Ry 14Q15 104832 3Q 3484 250
8/1/2021 74843 17106 127953 31 4128 295
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12/1/2021] 18048 8202 51351] 30 | 2045 146

Average gallons per year per household year 2021 —

184

%
2/1/2022| 27593 4644 34737 31 1121 80
| 3/1/2022] 32089 4496 33630 28 1201 86
4/1/2022 39665 7576 56668
176

5/1/2022{ 49574 9909 74119 2471
6/1/2022| 57442 - 7868 58853 1898 136
67685

1/1/2022{ 22949 4901 36659 31 | 1183 84

7/1/2022 10243 30
8/1/2022 237
9/1/2022 96058 221
10/1/2022 14175 106029 3534 252
Y T R
70192 2264 162
71950 171
80
Average gallons per year per household year 2022 160
2/1/2023 2424
3139)  23480] 28 839] 60
4/1/2023 31
5/1/2023 5368 40153 1338 96
ssase o] Gozoe| 31 | 1045 135
63791 8305 2071 148
74192 10401 179
10/1/2023} 92095 9895 74015 2467
11/1/2023{ 99924 7829 "~ 5g561] 31 | 1889 135
105199 5275 39457 30 1315 94
— | s @ | ]
3835 28686 31 925 66
Average gallons per year per household year 2023 112
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837/ 60
4368 1054 7

27230 1 7145 53445 30 127

(1) Previous line adjusted for meter roll over.
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